Features Specifications & Packing Information
Notepal U150R, a Simply elegant laptop
cooler, produced with pure aluminum
material with full metal mesh cover and two
80mm fans that greatly improve your PC
cooling performance and keeps it working
smoothly. Foldable stand makes it easy to
carry. High-end silicone prevents from
scratch and sliding. Designed for 15' laptops
as well as other pads with similar size.
• Simply elegant - Using of pure aluminum
material, and full metal mesh cover for the fan
surface, silver and black color makes it simple
with elegance.
• Ergonomic design- foldable stand makes it
easy to carry. High-end silicone prevents from
scratches and sliding.
• Silent Cooling- Two 80mm fans that greatly
improve your PC cooling performance and keep
it working smoothly.
• Support up to15' laptops- Designed for 15'
laptops as well as other pads with similar size.
U150R
Product Name U150R
Product Number R9-U150R-16FK-R1
Color Space silver
Material
Aluminum/Metalmesh/Plastic/
Rubber
Dimensions (mm)
335x 265 x 50mm
(13.2x10.4x2.0”)
Fan Dimensions (mm) 80 x 80 x 15mm(3.2x3.2x0.6 “)
Fan Speed(rpm) 1600±  200 RPM
Fan Air Flow(CFM) 13.5CFM
Fan Air Pressure 0.6 mmH2O
Fan Noise (dBA) 26 dBA
Power USB 5V DC
USB Micro*1
Rated Current 0.16A
Power Consumption(W) 0.9W
Compatibility Supports up to 15" laptops
Warranty  2 Years
EAN Code 4719512071045
UPC  Code 884102043543
Net weight (Kg) 1.11
Gross weight (Kg)  1.44
Carton dimension (L x W x H)mm
377 x 288 x 65
(14.8x11.3x2.6”)
Unit /Carton 5pcs
Cont. W/ Pallet Carton/ Pallet W/O Pallet
20’  1980 36 N/A
40’  3960 36 N/A
40 HQ  4620 42 N/A
45 HQ 5040 42 N/A